Repertoire

Dienstag

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr

OCoONOOTUPL,WNE

1976

03:16

4x4xU

55 Ford

A Cold Beer

Adalida

All Shook Up
Anything For Love
As Good As I Once Was
Beautiful Day

Belle Louisiana
Black Coffee

Born To Drive
Bottom of the Bottle
Break Away

Bring Down The House
Caballero

Canadian Stomp
Carly's Breakup
Chicken Truck
Codigo

Corn

Corn Don't Grow
Country Bump
Country Walkin'
Dance Darlin'
Double Devil

Down On Your Uppers
Drink A Little Beer
E.T.

Fall In Love

Feel The Beat
Footlose

Friday At The Dance
From Hell To Paradis
Funky Sole

Golden Wedding Rings
Gypsy Queen

Happy Wife, Happy Life
Heel, Toe, Rodeo
Hey Girl

High Cotton
Highway

Homesick Heart
Honky Tonk Woman
I Love Grandpa

Irish Boots

Jersey Giant
Jitterbuggin'

Knee Deep

Lalali

Livin’ On Love
Lonely Blues

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Lonely Drum

Lonely Girl

Lord Help Me
Louisiana Swing
Lucky Lips

Missing

My Tipperary Girl
Nancy Mulligan

New Friends

No Body

One More Silver Dollar
Patsy Fagan

People Are Good
Playboys

Pot Of Gold

Pretend

Raggle Taggle Gypsy O
Remember These Words
Reunited!

Road House Rock
Road To Errogie
Rock Paper Scissors
Same Boat

Save Me Tonight
Soak Up The Sun
Started Stopping Loving You
Steamboat Queen
Story

Strait To The Bar
Stroll Along Cha Cha
Strong Bounce
Summer Fly

Sweet Sweet Smile
Tag On

Thank You

That Advice

The Boat To Liverpool
The Captain

Three Teachers

Toes

Tonight You're Lucky
Touch Of Heaven
Twist and Turns
Vacation

Wagon Wheel Rock
Washed Up in Austin
Wave On Wave
Weekdays

Welcome Home
When You Smile
Whiskey Bridges
Wishful Thinking
Wrong Direction



