

# Repertoire

Dienstag

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr



1	1976	54	Lonely Drum
2	03:16	55	Lonely Girl
3	4x4xU	56	Lord Help Me
4	55 Ford	57	Louisiana Swing
5	A Cold Beer	58	Lucky Lips
6	Adalida	59	Missing
7	All Shook Up	60	My Tipperary Girl
8	Anything For Love	61	Nancy Mulligan
9	As Good As I Once Was	62	New Friends
10	Beautiful Day	63	No Body
11	Belle Louisiana	64	One More Silver Dollar
12	Black Coffee	65	Patsy Fagan
13	Born To Drive	66	People Are Good
14	Bottom of the Bottle	67	Playboys
15	Break Away	68	Pot Of Gold
16	Bring Down The House	69	Pretend
17	Caballero	70	Raggle Taggle Gypsy O
18	Canadian Stomp	71	Remember These Words
19	Carly's Breakup	72	Reunited!
20	Chicken Truck	73	Road House Rock
21	Codigo	74	Road To Errogie
22	Corn	75	Rock Paper Scissors
23	Corn Don't Grow	76	Same Boat
24	Country Bump	77	Save Me Tonight
25	Country Walkin'	78	Soak Up The Sun
26	Dance Darlin'	79	Started Stopping Loving You
27	Double Devil	80	Steamboat Queen
28	Down On Your Uppers	81	Story
29	Drink A Little Beer	82	Strait To The Bar
30	E.T.	83	Stroll Along Cha Cha
31	Fall In Love	84	Strong Bounce
32	Feel The Beat	85	Summer Fly
33	Footlose	86	Sweet Sweet Smile
34	Friday At The Dance	87	Tag On
35	From Hell To Paradis	88	Thank You
36	Funky Sole	89	That Advice
37	Golden Wedding Rings	90	The Boat To Liverpool
38	Gypsy Queen	91	The Captain
39	Happy Wife, Happy Life	92	Three Teachers
40	Heel, Toe, Rodeo	93	Toes
41	Hey Girl	94	Tonight You're Lucky
42	High Cotton	95	Touch Of Heaven
43	Highway	96	Twist and Turns
44	Homesick Heart	97	Vacation
45	Honky Tonk Woman	98	Wagon Wheel Rock
46	I Love Grandpa	99	Washed Up in Austin
47	Irish Boots	100	Wave On Wave
48	Jersey Giant	101	Weekdays
49	Jitterbuggin'	102	Welcome Home
50	Knee Deep	103	When You Smile
51	Lalali	104	Whiskey Bridges
52	Livin' On Love	105	Wishful Thinking
53	Lonely Blues	106	Wrong Direction